.....__._ TownSteer
Architectural Hardware MFG e-KESTROS 1 A Series
Picture of exit push bar is for reference only. Works with most major exit bar manufacturers
Profile
How To Order
Series
Model N umber
Exit Device Type
Lever Style
Cylinder
3 7 /16'
e-Kestros 1 A
2 9/16'-t-----t
21/32
1
-+----t--t 27 /32'
2: 2000(Keypad) / 4: 4000(RFID) / 5R: 5000-RF(WiFi)
5B: 5000-BLE(Bluetooth) / 6: 6000(Maxx Access System)
R: RIM / C: CVR / S: SVR / M: Mortise
S: Sentinel/ Q: Quest I Or see TownSteel Catalog
622: US19, Flat Black/ 626: US26D, Satin Chrome
Or special color upon request
N/A
A-26 / www.townsteel.com
Model Number Lever
• •
EKE1A • - • -§LHR�
.. ..
Exit Device Type Finish
� TownSteer
Architectural Hardware MFG e-KESTROS 1 B Series
Picture of exit push bar is for reference only. Works with most major exit bar manufacturers
Profile
How To Order
Series
Model Number
Exit Device Type
Lever Style
Finish
Cylinder
3 7 /16'
e-Kestro 1 B
2 9 / 16 '-+--------l
1 2 3 / 32 ·---
21 / 32 '+--+----+---i
2: 2000(Keypad) / 4: 4000(RFID) / 5R: 5000-RF(WiFi)
5B: 5000-BLE(Bluetooth) / 6: 6000(Maxx Access System)
R: RIM / C: CVR / S: SVR / M: Mortise
S: Sentinel / Q: Quest I Or see TownSteel Catalog
622: US19, Flat Black/ 626: US26D, Satin Chrome
Or special color upon request
SC: KIK 6 Pin/ SFIC6/ SFIC7/ CLFIC/ SLFIC
27 /32'
4 23/32'
Model Number Lever
t t
Cylinder
EKE1B. - • - LHR[;H3-§;[lfj
Exit Device Type Finish
www.townsteel.com I A-27